
CASC All Round Championships 2014

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Boys Open 100m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:39.41 142
2. Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby  2:00.94 79
3. Elliott DEE (05) Corby  2:09.91 63
4. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:14.09 58
 Thomas PETCH (04) Corby DQ S     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:34.07 168
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:40.54 137
3. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  1:50.38 104
4. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:59.23 82
5. Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby  2:01.94 77
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:19.91 274
2. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:30.05 191
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:31.40 183
4. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:33.04 173
5. Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby  1:42.35 130
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:24.71 230
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:25.38 225
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:11.49 383
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:16.93 307
 Gary THOMAS (71) Corby DNC
 Richard CARTER (74) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:11.49 383
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:16.93 307
3. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:19.91 274
4. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:24.71 230
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:25.38 225
6. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:30.05 191
7. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:31.40 183
8. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:33.04 173
9. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:34.07 168
10. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:39.41 142
11. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:40.54 137
12. Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby  1:42.35 130
13. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  1:50.38 104
14. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:59.23 82
15. Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby  2:00.94 79
16. Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby  2:01.94 77
17. Elliott DEE (05) Corby  2:09.91 63
18. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:14.09 58
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 Gary THOMAS (71) Corby DNC
 Richard CARTER (74) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC
 Thomas PETCH (04) Corby DQ S     

EVENT 2 Girls Open 100m Backstroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:39.61 198
2. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:43.57 176
3. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:58.73 117
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:09.84 89
5. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  2:11.32 86
6. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby  2:22.25 68
7. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:23.79 66
8. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  2:47.59 41
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:30.09 268
2. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:34.45 233
3. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:36.91 215
4. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:41.76 186
5. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:42.76 180
6. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:44.58 171
7. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:45.04 169
8. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:49.98 147
9. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  2:10.56 88



 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:31.94 252
2. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  1:41.75 186
3. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:43.18 178
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:19.65 388
2. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:20.58 375
3. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:26.29 305
4. Lauren CARTER (99) Corby  1:35.70 223
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby  1:18.14 411
2. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  2:04.84 100
 Sophie YORK (88) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby  1:18.14 411
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:19.65 388
3. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:20.58 375
4. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:26.29 305
5. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:30.09 268
6. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:31.94 252
7. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:34.45 233
8. Lauren CARTER (99) Corby  1:35.70 223
9. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:36.91 215
10. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:39.61 198
11. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  1:41.75 186
12. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:41.76 186
13. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:42.76 180
14. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:43.18 178
15. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:43.57 176
16. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:44.58 171
17. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:45.04 169
18. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  1:49.98 147
19. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:58.73 117
20. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  2:04.84 100
21. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:09.84 89
22. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  2:10.56 88
23. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  2:11.32 86
24. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby  2:22.25 68
25. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:23.79 66
26. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  2:47.59 41
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
 Sophie YORK (88) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC

EVENT 3 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:05.13 101
2. Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby  2:09.95 91
 Thomas PETCH (04) Corby DQ FI     
 Elliott DEE (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Jake COTTON (04) Corby DQ ST     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:52.77 139
2. Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby  1:54.55 132
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:56.69 125
4. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  2:04.96 102
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SL     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:34.03 240
2. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:34.55 236
3. Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby  1:39.95 200
4. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:41.70 189
5. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:49.25 153
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:30.47 269
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:31.26 262
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:24.25 334
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:30.76 267
3. Richard CARTER (74) Corby  1:37.00 218
4. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:40.89 194
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:24.25 334
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:30.47 269
3. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:30.76 267
4. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:31.26 262
5. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:34.03 240
6. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:34.55 236
7. Richard CARTER (74) Corby  1:37.00 218
8. Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby  1:39.95 200
9. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:40.89 194
10. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:41.70 189
11. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:49.25 153
12. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:52.77 139
13. Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby  1:54.55 132
14. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:56.69 125
15. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  2:04.96 102
16. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  2:05.13 101
17. Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby  2:09.95 91
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC
 Thomas PETCH (04) Corby DQ FI     
 Elliott DEE (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SL     
 Jake COTTON (04) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 4 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  2:01.91 147
2. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  2:02.39 145
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:18.99 99
4. Keira KING (06) Corby  2:21.68 93
5. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:54.33 50
6. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  3:04.08 42
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Nadine CHYE (04) Corby DQ SA     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:48.75 207
2. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:49.86 200
3. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:53.74 181
4. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:55.85 171
5. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  2:02.99 143
6. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  2:11.54 117
7. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  2:11.59 116
8. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  2:15.75 106
9. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  2:15.90 106
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:47.31 215
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:49.37 203
3. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  1:54.47 177
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:29.51 371
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:34.90 311
3. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:37.07 291
 Lauren CARTER (99) Corby DQ ST     
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby  1:35.73 303
2. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  2:00.63 151
 Sophie YORK (88) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:29.51 371
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:34.90 311
3. Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby  1:35.73 303
4. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:37.07 291
5. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:47.31 215
6. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:48.75 207
7. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:49.37 203
8. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:49.86 200
9. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:53.74 181
10. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  1:54.47 177
11. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:55.85 171
12. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  2:00.63 151
13. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  2:01.91 147
14. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  2:02.39 145
15. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  2:02.99 143
16. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  2:11.54 117
17. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  2:11.59 116
18. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  2:15.75 106
19. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  2:15.90 106
20. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:18.99 99
21. Keira KING (06) Corby  2:21.68 93



22. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:54.33 50
23. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  3:04.08 42
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
 Sophie YORK (88) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Nadine CHYE (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Lauren CARTER (99) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 5 Boys Open 100m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:56.76 77
2. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:34.39 33
 Thomas PETCH (04) Corby DNC
 Elliott DEE (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby DQ SA     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:37.94 131
2. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:49.37 94
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby DQ ST     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:17.09 269
2. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:31.37 162
3. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:34.23 147
4. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:40.10 123
 Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby DQ SA     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:20.67 235
2. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:30.95 164
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:12.62 322
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:16.95 271
 Gary THOMAS (71) Corby DNC
 Richard CARTER (74) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:12.62 322
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:16.95 271
3. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:17.09 269
4. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:20.67 235
5. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:30.95 164
6. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:31.37 162
7. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:34.23 147
8. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  1:37.94 131
9. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:40.10 123
10. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:49.37 94
11. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:56.76 77
12. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:34.39 33
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 Thomas PETCH (04) Corby DNC
 Gary THOMAS (71) Corby DNC
 Richard CARTER (74) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC
 Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Elliott DEE (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby DQ SA     
 Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby DQ SA     
 Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 6 Girls Open 100m Butterfly          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:53.53 119
2. Keira KING (06) Corby  2:21.13 62
3. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:26.78 55
 Nyah COTTON (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Nadine CHYE (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby DQ SA     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:45.53 149
2. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:48.29 138
3. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:48.97 135
4. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:51.05 128
5. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  2:01.80 97
6. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  2:22.23 60
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
 Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby DNC



 Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Holly GIBSON (02) Corby DQ SA     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:50.34 130
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  2:22.09 61
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DQ SA     
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:20.56 335
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:30.12 239
3. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:33.38 215
 Lauren CARTER (99) Corby DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sophie YORK (88) Corby  1:34.20 209
2. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  2:07.12 85
 Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:20.56 335
2. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:30.12 239
3. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:33.38 215
4. Sophie YORK (88) Corby  1:34.20 209
5. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:45.53 149
6. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:48.29 138
7. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:48.97 135
8. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:50.34 130
9. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:51.05 128
10. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:53.53 119
11. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  2:01.80 97
12. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  2:07.12 85
13. Keira KING (06) Corby  2:21.13 62
14. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  2:22.09 61
15. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  2:22.23 60
16. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  2:26.78 55
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
 Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby DNC
 Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby DNC
 Lauren CARTER (99) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Nyah COTTON (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Daisy COOK (06) Corby DQ SA     
 Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby DQ SA     
 Neve HATTEE (01) Corby DQ SA     
 Nadine CHYE (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby DQ SA     
 Holly GIBSON (02) Corby DQ SA     
 Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby DQ SA     

EVENT 7 Boys Open 100m Freestyle           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:28.13 150
2. Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby  1:50.80 75
3. Elliott DEE (05) Corby  1:56.17 65
4. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:06.67 50
5. Thomas PETCH (04) Corby  2:15.02 41
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:21.65 189
2. Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby  1:34.18 123
3. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  1:43.06 94
4. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:45.35 88
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 David GILLESPIE (03) Corby DQ ST     
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:08.55 320
2. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:16.51 230
3. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:17.13 224
4. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:17.80 219
5. Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby  1:18.10 216
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:09.29 310
2. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:10.23 298
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:01.07 453
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:04.08 392
3. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:24.04 173
 Richard CARTER (74) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Isaac FARROW (96) Corby  1:01.07 453
2. Edward PRATT (97) Corby  1:04.08 392
3. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  1:08.55 320
4. Brad DOLBY (99) Corby  1:09.29 310
5. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby  1:10.23 298
6. Tyler MAIR (00) Corby  1:16.51 230
7. Jack DUFF (00) Corby  1:17.13 224
8. Nicolai WEBBER (01) Corby  1:17.80 219
9. Stuart BRYCE (01) Corby  1:18.10 216
10. Jake EVANS (02) Corby  1:21.65 189
11. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby  1:24.04 173
12. Tom HATTEE (04) Corby  1:28.13 150
13. Alastair BRYCE (03) Corby  1:34.18 123
14. Thomas CLIFTON (02) Corby  1:43.06 94
15. Raymond NASTASE (03) Corby  1:45.35 88
16. Benjamin EVANS (05) Corby  1:50.80 75
17. Elliott DEE (05) Corby  1:56.17 65
18. Jake COTTON (04) Corby  2:06.67 50
19. Thomas PETCH (04) Corby  2:15.02 41
 Alexander HAYES (03) Corby DNC
 Richard CARTER (74) Corby DNC
 Ben TANSEY (96) Corby DNC
 David GILLESPIE (03) Corby DQ ST     

EVENT 8 Girls Open 100m Freestyle          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:26.40 218
2. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:37.19 153
3. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:48.31 111
4. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:59.44 82
5. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  2:08.53 66
6. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:19.59 51
7. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  2:22.65 48
8. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby  2:28.52 43
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:20.28 272
2. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:27.47 210
3. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:30.36 191
4. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:34.56 166
5. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:34.75 165
6. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:35.82 160
7. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:45.68 119
8. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:48.06 111
9. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  2:03.34 75
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:19.44 281
2. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  1:26.10 221
3. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:34.68 166
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:09.03 429
2. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:15.31 330
3. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:16.14 319
4. Lauren CARTER (99) Corby  1:24.30 235
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby  1:08.61 437
2. Sophie YORK (88) Corby  1:15.99 321
3. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  1:52.89 98
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Stephanie BRITAIN (93) Corby  1:08.61 437
2. Charlotte HILL (98) Corby  1:09.03 429
3. Amy MCARRAGHER (99) Corby  1:15.31 330
4. Sophie YORK (88) Corby  1:15.99 321
5. Annabelle COOK (99) Corby  1:16.14 319
6. Jessica BOWEN (01) Corby  1:19.44 281
7. Ceara GREY (02) Corby  1:20.28 272
8. Lauren CARTER (99) Corby  1:24.30 235
9. Neve HATTEE (01) Corby  1:26.10 221
10. Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby  1:26.40 218
11. Charlotte BETTLES (02) Corby  1:27.47 210
12. Alice FREEMAN (02) Corby  1:30.36 191
13. Esmay MACCALLUM (02) Corby  1:34.56 166
14. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby  1:34.68 166
15. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby  1:34.75 165
16. Madeleine FARROW (02) Corby  1:35.82 160
17. Evelyn ANDERSON (04) Corby  1:37.19 153
18. Rachel BOWEN (03) Corby  1:45.68 119
19. Holly GIBSON (02) Corby  1:48.06 111
20. Keira KING (06) Corby  1:48.31 111
21. Jacqueline FARROW (64) Corby  1:52.89 98



22. Charlotte PRESTON (04) Corby  1:59.44 82
23. Summer EAVES (03) Corby  2:03.34 75
24. Daisy COOK (06) Corby  2:08.53 66
25. Nyah COTTON (06) Corby  2:19.59 51
26. Eliza DONNELLY (04) Corby  2:22.65 48
27. Nadine CHYE (04) Corby  2:28.52 43
 Hana SMITH (02) Corby DNC
 Katie SUMMERFIELD (87) Corby DNC
 Chloe GROOM (97) Corby DNC
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